17th Annual South Dearborn Cross Country Invite

South Dearborn High School

Boys Division II Reserve

PLACE

NN B W -

FINISHER

Gabe Frey, 12
Aaron Weber, 9
Dylan Fledderman, 9
Jacob Grider, 10
Lane Coles, 9

TIME

18:23.5
19:17.5
19:32.7
20:53.3
21:28.8

Bradley Wickersham, 11

Jason Wickersham, 9
Avery Pritchard, 9
Sam Hubert, 11
Damon Ward, 10
Kevin Thielman, 10
Alex Volz, 11

Edgar Dole, 11
Blake Feiss, 9
Spencer Johnson, 9
Justine Stenger, 9

21:43.2
22:06.8
22:16.6
22:41.2
22:46.1
22:54.1
23:36.5
24:00.7
24:49.1
25:17.2
26:37.1

Jackson Troutwine, 10 27:49.0

Jerrett Hayden, 11
Rusty Phillips, 9
Ember Burford, 9
Madison Fulton, 10

28:21.8
28:43.9
30:15.7
31:22.3

Sep. 17, 2016
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