## 17th Annual South Dearborn Cross Country Invite South Dearborn High School Sep. 17, 2016

Results by Stuart Road Racing

## **Boys Division II Reserve**

PLACE	FINISHER	TIME	TEAM
1	Gabe Frey, 12	18:23.5	Oldenburg Academy
2 3	Aaron Weber, 9	19:17.5	Oldenburg Academy
3	Dylan Fledderman, 9	19:32.7	Oldenburg Academy
4 5	Jacob Grider, 10	20:53.3	Southwestern (Hanover
5	Lane Coles, 9	21:28.8	Southwestern (Hanover
6	Bradley Wickersham, 1	1	
	-	21:43.2	Milan
7	Jason Wickersham, 9	22:06.8	Milan
8	Avery Pritchard, 9	22:16.6	Centerville
9	Sam Hubert, 11	22:41.2	Oldenburg Academy
10	Damon Ward, 10	22:46.1	Milan
11	Kevin Thielman, 10	22:54.1	Milan
12	Alex Volz, 11	23:36.5	Milan
13	Edgar Dole, 11	24:00.7	Oldenburg Academy
14	Blake Feiss, 9	24:49.1	Jac-Cen-Del
15	Spencer Johnson, 9	25:17.2	Jac-Cen-Del
16	Justine Stenger, 9	26:37.1	Oldenburg Academy
17	Jackson Troutwine, 10	27:49.0	Centerville
18	Jerrett Hayden, 11	28:21.8	Centerville
19	Rusty Phillips, 9	28:43.9	Milan
20	Ember Burford, 9	30:15.7	Oldenburg Academy
21	Madison Fulton, 10	31:22.3	Oldenburg Academy